TGHX3 Series Switch Disconnector
TGHX3-63 2P
TGHX3-63 4P
TGHX3-63 8P
TGHX3 series switch disconnector is used in the AC 50/60 Hz power system with the rated voltage DC1500V
and below, or rated operating voltage AC690V and below, and with the rated current of 63A and below. The
product can be used for infrequent making and breaking operations to isolate and disconnect the line, and
provide safety isolation for various low-voltage circuits in the photovoltaic field.
1  Overview
2  Type Designation
Rated voltage (V): See parameters table
Installation: Default or M: Panel mounted
D: Rail mounted or base plate mounted
Wiring method: 1: Two-layer in series
connection  2: Three-layer in series
connection  3: Four-layer in series connection
4: AC connection  5: Two positive poles
shared one negative pole
Number of product layers: 2:2 layers, 3:3
layers, 4:4 layers
6:6 layers, 8:8 layers, 9:9 layers
Rated current (A): See parameter table
Applications: P: Photovoltaic application field
Resistive current (A):
32:32A 63:63A
Design code: 3
Group code X: Rotary switch
Class group code H: Disconnector
Enterprise code
TENGEN
 TG  H  X  3 - □   P / □ / □ / □ / □ / □
164
C
ontrol D
evices
TGHX3-63 9P
 3  Main Technical Parameters
Switch disconnector basic parameters table 1
TGHX3 Series Switch Disconnector
Model Use
category Wiring method No. Rated voltage
DC (V) 800 1000 1100 1200 1250 1500
TGHX3-
63P
DC-21B
DC-PV1
DC-PV2
Two layers in
series
(2/4/6/8 layers)
Two positive
and common
negative
(3/6/9 layers)
1
Rated current
（A）
18 15 15 / / /
2 25 20 20 / / /
3 32 25 25 / / /
4 38 30 30 / / /
5 45 35 35 / / /
6 50 40 40 / / /
DC-21B
DC-PV1 7 63 50 50 35 / /
DC-21B
DC-PV1
DC-PV2
Three layers in
series
(3/6/9 layers)
8 / / / / 12 10
9 / / / / 16 13
10 / / / / 20 16
11 / / / / 24 20
12 / / / / 28 23
13 / / / / 32 26
DC-21B
DC-PV1 14 / / / / 40 32
Use